
Bachelor of Music Education Choral 
  

 Fall Spring 

 Class CH Class CH 

First 
year 

ENG 101 Freshman Writing I 
MUS 111 Music Theory 1 
MUS 113 Music Skills I 
MUS 195 OR MUS 185 
MUS 217 or 219 Principle Ensemble 
MUS 178 
Health & Wellness 
Communication 
 

3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 

ENG 105 Freshman Writing II 
MUS 112 Music Theory II 
MUS 114 Music Skills II 
MUS 196 OR 270T 
MUS 150 Musical Traditions 
MUS 204 Tech for Musicians 
MUS 202 Functional Instrument Technique 
MUS 217 or 219 Principle Ensemble 
MUS 178 
 

3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 

  17  17 

Second 
year 

MUS 211 Music Theory III 
MUS 213 Music Skills III 
MUS 237 Intro to World Music & Cult 
MUS 201 Intro to Music Ed 
MUS 287 English/Italian Diction 
MUS 217 or 219 Principle Ensemble 
MUS 274T or R Voice or Piano 
MUS 295 Sec Piano III OR 270T Voice 
EPSY 202 Psychology of Child & Adol 

2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 

MUS 212 Music Theory IV 
MUS 214 Music Skills IV 
MUS 217 or 219 Principle Ensemble 
MUS 222 Basic Conducting 
MUS 274T or R Voice or Piano 
MUS 289 German/French Diction 
MUS 296 Sec Piano IV or 270T Voice 
Quantitative Literacy 
EDUC 368 Reading in the Content Area 

2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 

  17  17 

Third  
year 

MUS 260 Basic Scoring 
MUS 350 Music History 
MUS 411 Vocal Techniques 
MUS 457 Choral Literature & Materials 
MUS 474T or R Voice or Piano 
MUS 315, 316, 417, 419  Ensemble 
EPSY 341 Educ in a Multicultural Society 
Junior Composition  

2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
3 

MUS 351 Music History II 
MUS 381 Choral Conducting 
MUS 392 Music in the Elem School 
MUS 418 Music in SPED 
MUS 490 Music Teaching Field Experience 
MUS 474T or R Voice or Piano 
MUS 315, 316, 417, 419, 453A Ensemble 
Literary Studies 

3 
2 
3 
3 
0 
2 
1 
3 

  18  17 

Fourth 
year 

MUS 393 Secondary General Methods 
MUS 391 Teaching Choral Music 
MUS 490 Music Teaching Field Exper 
MUS 315, 316, 417, 419, 453A Ensemble 
MUS 474T or R Voice or Piano 
Laboratory Science 
CIMT 350 Collaboration for Std. Dev 

3 
3 
0 
1 
2 
4 
3 

MUS 495 Student Teaching 
MUS 496 Teaching an Integrated Unit 

11 
1 

  16  12 

 



Bachelor of Music Education Instrumental 
  

 Fall Spring 

 Class CH Class CH 

First 
year 

MUS 111 Music Theory 1 
MUS 113 Music Skills I 
MUS 195 Secondary Piano I 
MUS 109, 259, 269S, 269W Ensemble 
MUS 178  
ENG 101 Freshman Writing I 
Communication  
Health & Wellness 
 

2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 

ENG 105 Freshman Writing II 
MUS 112 Music Theory II 
MUS 114 Music Skills II 
MUS 196 Secondary Piano II 
MUS 150 Musical Traditions 
MUS 109, 259, 269S, 269W Ensemble 
MUS 178 
EPSY 202 Psychology of Child & Adol 

3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
3 
 

  17  17 

Second 
year 

MUS 211 Music Theory III 
MUS 213 Music Skills III 
MUS 237 Intro to World Music & Cult 
MUS 201 Intro to Music Ed 
MUS 222 Basic Conducting 
MUS 109, 259, 269S, 269W Ensemble 
MUS 274 Principal Instrument 
Laboratory Science 
 

2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
4 

MUS 212 Music Theory IV 
MUS 214 Music Skills IV 
MUS 422 Brass Tech or 421 
MUS 383 Instrument Tech Lab 
MUS 109, 259, 269S, 269W Ensemble 
MUS 274 Principal Instrument 
Literary Studies 
EDUC 368 Reading in the Content Area 
EPSY 341 Educ in a Multicultural Society 
 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 

  18  18 

Third  
year 

MUS 350 Music History 
MUS 204 Tech for Musicians 
MUS 420 String Tech or 421 WW Tech 
MUS 383 Instrument Tech Lab 
MUS 424 March Proc or 489 Suzuki 
MUS 474 Principal Instrument 
MUS 409 Marching Band or 459 Symph 
Junior Composition  
Quantitative Literacy 

3 
1 
1 
1 
1-2 
2 
1 
3 
3 

MUS 351 Music History II 
MUS 382 Instrumental Conducting 
MUS 392 Music in the Elem School 
MUS 418 Music in SPED 
MUS 490 Music Teaching Field Experience 
MUS 424 Perc Tech or 423 Brass Tech 
MUS 438 Jazz Procedures 
MUS 383 Instrument Tech Lab 
MUS 474 Principal Instrument 
MUS 409, 459, 469S, 469W Ensemble 

3 
2 
3 
3 
0 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 

  17  18 

Fourth 
year 

MUS 260 Basic Scoring 
MUS 393 Secondary General Methods 
MUS 394 Teaching Instr Music 
MUS 490 Music Teaching Field Exper 
MUS 396C Conc Band or 459 Symphony 
MUS 421 WW Tech or 420 String Tech 
MUS 383 Instrument Tech Lab 
MUS 474 Principal Instrument 
MUS 431 Instrument Adjust & Repair 
CIMT 350 Collaboration for Std. Dev 

2 
3 
3 
0 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 

MUS 495 Student Teaching 
MUS 496 Teaching an Integrated Unit 

11 
1 

  18  12 
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